PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

11-23-000-057 1.19 A.N.S

PROPERTY

8-4-23 S W PT S W QR (C.E. .19A

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

4-9-92
9-11-92
9-11-92
1-6-94

WISE ROBERT A

WISE, ROBERT A. 1/2 INT ROSS E. & CAROLYN J. 1/2 LIFE ESTATE NO C.F.
WISE, ROBERT A (ROSS & CAROLYN WISE LE 1/2 INT)  (CoRR. NO C.F.
WISE, ROBERT A. & ROBYN A. (ROSS E. & CAROLYN J. WISE - L.E.) NO C.F.

RRNT-34485
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